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Tıp Fakültesi Genel Cerrahi

1992
1998

2000
2005

Eğitim

Genel Cerrah - Göztepe
Hastanesi Bariatrik

Ameliyatlar

Genel Cerrah - Otağtepe Tıp
Merkezi

Genel Cerrah - Yaşam
Hastanesi

Tecrübe
2005
2010

2010
2015

Tüp Mide
Mide Bypass’ı

Dil: İngilizce, Türkçe

2015
2023

2023
Günümüz

Genel Cerrah - Ethica
Hastanesi

Göztepe Hastanesi


